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Los programas de préstamos de CHFA estan disponibles a través de nuestra red de prestamistas

participantes de CHFA.

Allied Mortgage Corporation

Brian Weinberg

NMLS# 502102
bweinberg@alliedmg.com
303.916.6982

American Financing Corporation

Jaime Carreno

NMLS# 1989440
jaime.carreno@americanfinancing.net
720.221.8107

Cindy Sotelo

NMLS# 1231199
cindy.sotelo@americanfinancing.net
303.557.4239

American Liberty Mortgage, Inc.

Esther Talamantes-Ontiveros
NMLS# 418585
esther@almortgageinc.com
720.849.4598

American Pacific Mortgage Corporation

Jeremy Santee

NML# 1688323
jeremy.santee@apmortgage.com
307.221.0136

Yolanda Jurgensen

NMLS# 1615795
yolanda.jurgensen@apmortgage.com
970.531.3020

AML Funding LLC, dba Absolute Mortgage & Lending

Jovan Cardoza

NMLS# 1804505
jovan.cardoza@absoluteml.com
720.435.4767
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Axia Financial, LLC

Marisol Gerth

NMLS# 843839
marisol.gerth@axiahomeloans.com
719.257.8025

Bank of Colorado

Hugo Villa

NMLS# 1076494
hugo.villa@bankofcolorado.com
970.848.5447

Bay Equity, LLC

Suzie Meras
NMLS# 623396
smeraz@bayeq.com
970.274.4666

William Rosas Garcia
NMLS# 1821229
wrosasgarcia@bayeq.com
970.274.9130

BOK Financial Mortgage

Elith Rodriguez-Solares
NMLS# 1762905
erodriguezsolares@bokf.com
720.288.7734

BoxCar Mortgage

Valor Home Loans

Erica Cano

NMLS# 465451
erica.cano@valorhl.com
303.956.6934
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CMG Mortgage, Inc.

Damian Gonzales
NMLS# 568466
damian.g@hmaloans.com
303.532.4512

Cornerstone Home Lending

John Polansky

NMLS# 684916
jpolansky@groupmortgagellc.com
970.219.0700

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC

Shelby Wardlaw

NMLS# 1458807
shelby.wardlaw@ccm.com
970.673.6881

Hilda Gonzalez

NMLS# 840809
hilda.gonzalez@ccm.com
970.837.5792

Armando Chavez
NMLS# 1610377
armando.chavez@ccm.com
719.214.4049

Apolo Sevilla

NMLS# 1825861
apolo.sevilla@ccm.com
720.236.5897

Elevations Credit Union

Anabel Allman

NMLS# 401774
anabel.allman®@elevationscu.com
720.562.4617
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Everett Financial Inc., dba Supreme Lending

Ida Pena

NMLS# 2274184
ida.pena@supremelending.com
720.621.2872

Lucy Bersoza

NMLS# 1410891
lucy.bersoza@supremelending.com
818.442.2777

Manny Dominquez

NMLS# 1379957
manny.dominguez@supremelending.com
720.485.8683

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation

Ashley Hickmon

NMLS# 250615
ashley.hickmon@fairwaymc.com
303.669.8454

Jose Mora

NMLS# 1922412
jose.mora@fairwaymc.com
970.812.2733

Michael Butcher
NMLS# 1174443
michaelb@fairwaymc.com
303.918.7710

FirstBank

Drew Esquivel

NMLS# 1631884
drew.esquivel@efirstbank.com
970.506.4477

Miguel Mendoza Castaneda

NMLS# 1778664
miguel.mendozacastaneda@efirstbank.com
303.574.3482
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FNBO

Roberto Manzo

NMLS# 1167278
roberto.manzo@guildmortgage.net
720.789.0634

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC

Brenda Valdez Schafer

NMLS# 763213
brenda.valdezschafer@guildmortgage.net
970.210.4892

Bruna Kame

NMLS# 1241652
bruna.kame@guildmortgage.net
970.852.3402

Norma Baldwin

NMLS# 859245
norma.baldwin@guildmortgage.net
970.581.7910

Josheph Woodman

NMLS# 1600831
joseph.woodman@guildmortgage.net
970.818.6484

Francisco Vargas

NMLS# 729476
francisco.vargas@guildmortgage.net
970.249.1615

Omar Vazquez

NMLS# 2445533
ovazquez@guildmortgage.com
970.258.1454

Ixonia Bank

Manuela Denise Castro Medina
NMLS# 1917598
denise@prominentmortgageteam.com
720.473.3608

Ricardo Saucedo

NMLS# 1590353
rsaucedo@novushomemortgage.com
720.469.9391
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Ixonia Bank continued

Evelyn Delgado

NMLS# 2120292
evelyn@prominentmortgageteam.com
720.903.6608

Valeria Cristel Amancio
NMLS# 1839962
val@prominentmortgageteam.com

720.345.9916

Katherine Poveda

NMLS #1820021
kpoveda@prominentmortgageteam.com
720.933.8344

Lower, LLC, dba Universal Lending Home Loans

Nathalia Rois-Diaz
NMLS# 502336
nrois@ulhomeloans.com
303.759.7346

Kurt Reinhardt

NMLS# 300863
kreinhardt@ulhomeloans.com
720.201.9664

Luminate Home Loans, Inc.

Susie Ataide

NMLS# 1458108
susie.ataide@neohomeloans.com
707.330.6648

MegaStar Financial Corp

Jonathan Kelly

NMLS# 245781
jkelly@megastarfinancial.com
720.939.1690
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Movement Mortgage LLC

Claudia Gutierrez

NMLS# 259371
claudia.gutierrez@movement.com
720.261.5841

Laura Zavala

NMLS# 1529622
laura.zavala@movement.com
720.378.0330

Nations Lending Corporation

Grisel Vargas

NMLS# 289287
grisell.vargas@nationslending.com
303.242.7706

Iris Grettel Avila

NMLS# 308118
irisgrettel.avila@nationslending.com
720.300.3904

Network Funding, L.P.

Megan Howell

NMLS# 2220115
megan.howell@nflp.com
719.641.4784

New American Funding, LLC

Claudia Villa

NMLS# 1435234
claudia.villa@nafinc.com
720.530.9171

NewRez LLC

Imelda Loza

NMLS# 1183484
imelda.loza@newrez.com
720.949.3094

Iris D. Silva

NMLS# 225057
iris.silva@newrez.com
720.530.4221
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Novus Home Mortgage

Source Mortgage Group

Becky Delgado

NMLS# 299451
becky@sourcemortgagegroup.com
281.720..8259

Southwest Funding, LP

Myrna Hernandez Venzor

NMLS# 2407014
myrna.hernandez@southwestfunding.com
303.217.6949

Naiely Miranda

NMLS# 1543620
nmiranda@southwestfunding.com
303.520.1786

Summit Mortgage Corporation

Maria Ramirez

NMLS# 376894
mramirez@summit-mortgage.com
720.200.5944

Synergy One Lending, Inc.

Juan Carrasco
NMLS# 1173564
jcarrasco@s1l.com
303.335.5548

The Mortgage Company

Kelli Nesbitt

NMLS# 2011417
knesbitt@themortgageco.com
303.807.9717
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US Bank National Association

Edmundo Araujo

NMLS# 772177
edmundo.araujoortiz@usbank.com
303.880.4517

V.I.P Mortgage Inc.

Matthew McCaghren
NMLS# 2168351
dylan@spirefinancial.com
256.605.8885
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